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Reference
LK5250

LK6238
LK8011
LK8932
LK9381

LK5240

LK5256
LK6206
LK6219
LK6230
HP2045
HP4039
HP7750
HP8600

LK3982
LK4123
LK5146
LK5202

LK5203
LK5205

LK5208

LK5218
LK5224
LK5243

Description

Connecting Link
Resistor, 200k, 1/4W, 5%

(DIN)

Power MOSFET transistor
Speaker

Ammeter, OmA to 100mA
Transistor RHF

NPN

Transistor LHF,

PNP

Capacitor. 4.7uF, electrolytic, 25V
Resistor, 560 ohm, 1/4W, 5% (DIN)
Resistor, 5k, 1/4W, 5% (DIN)
Plastic shallow tray

Tray Lid

Daughter tray foam cutout

Crash Foam

Voltmeter, OV to

15V

Transformer, 2:1 turns ratio
Transistor, JGFET

Resistor, 1k, 1/2W, 5% (DIN)
Resistor, 10k, 1/4W, 5%

(DIN)

Resistor, 270 ohm, 1/2W, 5% (DIN)
Potentiometer, 250 ohm

(DIN)

Resistor, 100k, 1/4W, 5%

(DIN)

Capacitor, 47uF, Electrolytic, 25V
Diode, power, 1A, 50V
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